NATIONAL Assessment Centre						
Date in 17 / 1 / 18 11:49	Job description		Date & Time Comple	ied	Done by	
Rei No. NA GAZ 800 0 8 144	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: FBH 977 R	E-mail (within 8	Birs, AIC 2hrs)				+
D.O.A: 15/1/18 08:35	i-Motor Clair	n Form	Ĺ			
311118 -0.33	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2h	(2. 7)P 4hrs)			
TP ' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:	aded				
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax/Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
P Particulars: Veh No:	-	INC ()/Non-INC(1		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	ent e syes se)	
Policy No: () Peri	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (BMH PROPERTY OF THE SECOND	Date:	Times)	
	Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-:	20%; P. 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () W	Varranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks:-					97	
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	mation strictly Co	nfidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repa	sirer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		-				
		NO () ;	Towing Co: ()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	. 110	10 (),			W-27 T.	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)						
			Date&Time Comple	tad ()	- Done i	, y
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	rad - Se	Donet	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	ed -	Done	7
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	Date&Time Comple	ad .	- Done t	75
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()	Date&Time Comple	rad .	- Done t	79
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	Date&Time Comple	rad F	Done	2
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time Comple	rad F	Done	22
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time Comple	rad	Done	27
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	Date&Time Comple	rad F	Done	25
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time Comple	*ad	- Done i	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	Date&Time Comple	tad T	Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	Date&Time Comple	rad F		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	(000] ())) Invoice P	reparation Checklist		Ant (5)	Amt (I)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accid	reparation Checklist		Ant(S)	Amt (3)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions	(000] (1) AR : Accid	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lgc Assessment (\$100);	INC (580)	Ant (5) fit Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lgc Assessment (\$100); lg Fee v-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40,54 \$120	Ant (5) 5:Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions simant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	(000] (1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	reparation Checklist entReporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); ig Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4; \$120 \$30	Ant (5) 5:Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claims: 6) TR: Re-in	reparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); ig Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey ig assingt INC Only (wef 10) spection	INC (580) \$40/\$4; \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$7	Ant (5) 5:Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claims: 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lige Assessment (\$100); lige Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey ge assingt JNC Only (wef 10 spection DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40,\$4 \$12() \$33 Jan 2005)	Ant (5) 5:Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claims: 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I	reparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); ig Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey ig assingt INC Only (wef 10) spection	INC (580) \$40/\$4; \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$7	Ant (5) 5:Bill 30.00	Amt (3
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For elsimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idac 1 8) NTUC Ad QIL* *N5: Cour	reparation Checklist entReporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); ig Fee *Through Survey *Through Survey (Resurvey ig assinst INC Only (wef 10); spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services.*	INC (\$80) \$40,\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 3063) \$7 \$16	Ant (5) 118 Bill 30-00	Ant /S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions inimant's Particulars: inter/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idac I 8) NTUC Ad QT/* *N5: Cour *N5: Repe	reparation Checklist lentReporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); Ige Fee V-Through Survey V-Through Survey (Resurvey Ige assinst INC Only (wef 10); Ige tion DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services tesy Car / Tpl Allowance It Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12() \$3 Jan 2003) \$7.	Ant (5) 118111 30-00	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions animant's Particulars: inver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow Fot skimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OI!* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); Ige Fee V-Through Survey V-Through Survey (Resurvey Ig assinst INC Only (wef 10); Igection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services. testy Car / Tpt Allowance It Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4; \$12() \$30 Jan 2005) \$7: \$16	Ant((S)) 150 Bill 30-00	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Initiative Actions Initiative Actions C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments ::	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For elsimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idac I 8) NTUC Ad QIL* *N5: Cour *N5: Rape *N7: Fost *N8: DV/ TP (N11)	reparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); ig Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey g assinst INC Only (wef 10); spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services, tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination; TP (N-in INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4; \$12, \$30 Jan 2005) \$7: \$16	Ant (S) fsc Bill 30.00 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6	Amt (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(000] (1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow Fot skimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OI!* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); Ige Fee V-Through Survey V-Through Survey (Resurvey Ig assingt INC Only (wef 10) Spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Coilect Excess Coordination TP (N-in INC) against INC Mobils	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4; \$12() \$30 Jan 2005) \$7: \$16	Ant (S) fsc Bill 30.00 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6	Amt (3) Add Sill

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

foresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
THE WOLLD'S A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/01/2018 11:49
Date Of Accident	15/01/2018 08:35
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	FBH977R
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CERTIS CISCO SECURE LOGISTICS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200822933W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94520693
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YBR 125 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	102130020
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	· 经证据的 · 经证据 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	MT20171781
Driver	· 国际公司 医克尔克斯巴耳克特尼克克斯斯克克克斯斯克克
Name of Driver	MOHAMAD FAZELEE BIN MOHAMAD SHARIFF
NRIC No	S8731876A
Date Of Birth	11/10/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR

Occupation 16/12/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-94520693 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

TAMAO_SERIZAWA87@LIVE.COM **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 201 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 #06-523

Postcode

460201

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

NO COLLISION Type Of Accident RAINING Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

NO 1

YES

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

KAKI BUKIT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 526 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 #01-448 , POSTCODE: 460526

. COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4429999 - FAX NO: 62444377 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMAD FAZELEE BIN MOHAMAD SHARIFF

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

RIGHT SHOULDER

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBH977R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signat

Date & Time

SKETCH PLAN A = FGH977R 1 self-skidded DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As attached.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Senature Date & Time: GIATONC SketchPlanForm_V3

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



G/20180115/2133

1 of 2

Report No. G/20180115/2133

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999

Date/Time Report Made 15/01/2018 17:44	Vide Report No.		ŭ	Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant MOHAMAD FAZELEE BIN MOHAMAD SHARIFF	Address APT BLK 201 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 #06-523 SINGAPORE 460201				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8731876A	Contact No. Home/Office		Mobile 94520693		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation CISCO OFFICER	Sex Male	Age 30	Date of Birth 11/10/1987	Race Malay	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident 15/01/2018 08:35	Location Of Incident 188 JALAN EUNOS EUHABITAT SINGAPORE 419538 PIE Towards Tuas Before Jalan Eunos, EU Habitat is a				

Brief details.

On 15/1/2018 at around 835am, I was riding a motorcycle bearing Reg No: FBH977R (Owned by Certis Cisco). I was riding the said motorcycle along PIE towards Tuas, Before Jalan Eunos (Eu Habitat is on my right). Due to the wet road, I skidded on my motorcycle and fell off. I was injured on my right shoulder and was given 2 days of MC from Changi General Hospital. I noticed some scratches on the motorcycle's crashbar.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
G / Sgt 1 TAN LI JIE	<u></u>
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/01/2018 17:44
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / ASP JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN Contact No.:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp









2 of 2

Report No. G/20180115/2133

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I am lodging this report for my company's insurance claim.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / Sgt 1 TAN LI JIE

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / ASP JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN Contact No.:

Authentication Stamp



Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 15/01/2018 17:44

Classification Of Case:

Certis Fleet Management Section

	Traffic Accident Re	porting For	m			
	Section 1: DRIVER DEC	LARATION				
	a) Driver Particul	lars	A STATE OF THE STA			
Name:	MOHAMAD FARELEE	Contact nu	mber: 9452	0693		
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:	S87318764	Driving Pa	ss Date: 16 12	- 10		
Date of Birth:	11-10-1987			M		
	b) Vehicle Details -	Certis				
Vehicle Number:	FBH 977R	Vehicle Ca	Commer	cial / Motoroycle /		
Vehicle brand:	Variant A			Car		
Vehicle Model:	YER 125	Number of (Include de	passengers river):			
	c) Accident Det	ails				
Date:	15/1/18		more than 3 days	medical No Yes		
Time:	1 0835 415	leave (MC)?	09, 100		
Location:	PIE towards Tuas	Any perso	nnel taken to hospita	al? No / Yes		
Type of Collusion:	Rear-End / Side-impact / Sideswipe Head-on / Single Car / Chain Collusion	Damaged Material?	to Government Prop	perty or No/Yes		
(Please Circle)	Hit-and-Run / Rollover / Self-Skidded	Foreign V	ehicle(s) Involved?	No / Yes		
Weather Condition:	Clear / Rainy / Groomy		*If any above questions consist of a "Yes", proceed to make police repo			
	Wet / Dry	^Police report required? No / Yes				
Road Surface: Any Fatality/Major Injury?	No Yes					
Did you violate any Traffic I	50 m 20 m		Vehicle Involved?	Ng/Yes		
Traffic Police Activated?	No / Yes		ion consist of "Yes", procee			
		Any Prose	cution Given by TP	Nov Yes		
E STEEL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	d) 3rd Party Vehicle	Details				
	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 2	Vehicle 3	Vehicle 4	Vehicle 5		
Vehicle Number:						
Vehicle brand:						
Vehicle Model:						
Name:						
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:						
Contact Number:						
	e) Witness Details	(if any)		A STATE OF		
Name:		Contact nu	mber:			
12 TATOMES						
THE SHAD OF STREET	f) Accident State	ement				
Please proceed to write Descip						
	g) Acknowledge	ement	WITCH THE	MARKS MARK		
	I/We declare the foregoing particular		ect.			
Driver Signature	Visite agents are relegant barrens	Supervisor				
Date:	17/118	Date:	115			
- III	WEO HIS	Time				
Time:	1020112	111116	Sec			

Tamao _ Scriza Wa 87@ live. com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8731876A





MOHAMAD FAZELEE BIN MOHAMAD SHARIFF

MAL Date of

MALAY Date of birth

Sex

587**3187**5/

0

11-10-1987 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



58129!



няю но S8731876А

Date of issue 12-10-2017

Address

Address
APT BLK 201 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1
#06-523
SINGAPORE 460201

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIE

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Class 2A Manurcycles == 200 CC Motorcycles between 201 CC and 460 CC Motorcasts == 2000 kg with == 7 passengers, esclusive of the delver, and matter tractions whiteins == 2500 kg 16 Dec 2010 25 May 201 12 Dec 2017

S / No.9000276374

S8731876A

NP 428A







UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT20171781

The Insured mentioned in this Cover Note, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk

The Insurer

: GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

The Insured

: CERTIS CISCO SECURE LOGISTICS PTE LTD

Insured Nric/Passport No/ Roc

: 200822933W

Policy Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Make And Description Of Vehicle

: YAMAHA YBR 125 MANUAL MOTOR CYCLE

Vehicle Registration No.

: FBH977R

Year Of Manufacture

: 2012

Engine No.

: E3J2E007374

Chassis No.

: LBPKE1781D0009747

Engine Capacity/ Tonnage/ Seater

- 124 cc

Hire Purchase

: Nil

Value (S\$)

Excess (S\$)

: AS PER MARKET VALUE

Period Of Insurance

: FROM: 01/04/2017 TO: 31/03/2019

: Section I :\$ 750

: Section II :Nil

: Windscreen Excess :\$ 100

Great American Authorized Workshop

: Chin Meng Motors + Authorized Workshop

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PARTIV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company **Authorized Signatory**

Date of Issue

29/03/2017

Intermediary

: Jardine Lloyd Thompson Pte Ltd

MTR/COVERNOTE/V02/16